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Hazar dous Substance

20X 8145

Noteworthy News

1. N/A




Hazardous Substance Trust Fund - Consolidated

RUN DATE: 06/24/04
RUN TIME: 13:59:17

20X8145

Trial Balance (Final)

April 30, 2004 Through May 31, 2004

G/L BEGINNING TOTAL TOTAL ENDING
ACCT# DESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

ASSETS

1010 CASH 803,955,050.38 6,184,821,468.88 6,297,052,227.88 691,724,291.38

1335 OTHER RECEIVABLES 0.00 41,445.00 41,445.00 0.00

1340 ACCRUED INCOME RECEIVABLE 2,590,973.48 2,726,508.25 104,698.86 5,212,782.87

1610 PRINCIPAL ON INVESTMENTS 2,184,808,000.00 6,184,052,000.00 6,180,717,000.00 2,188,143,000.00

1611 DISCOUNT ON PURCHASE (1,061,664.10) 0.00 0.00 (1,061,664.10)

1612 PREMIUM ON PURCHASE 11,121,478.14 32.03 0.00 11,121,510.17

1613 AMORTIZATION DISC/PREM (6,787,647.73) 180,939.11 838,357.84 (7,445,066.46)
TOTAL ASSETS 2,994,626,190.17 12,371,822,393.27 12,478,753,729.58 2,887,694,853.86
LIABILITIES

2150 LIABILITY FOR ALLOCATION 3,042,150,088.01 113,000,000.00 0.00 2,929,150,088.01
TOTAL LIABILITIES 3,042,150,088.01 113,000,000.00 0.00 2,929,150,088.01
TOTAL NET ASSETS (47,523,897.84)  12,484,822,393.27 12,478,753,729.58 (41,455,234.15)
CAPITAL

3310 PRIOR UNDISTRIBUTED INC (82,730,457.41) 0.00 0.00 (82,730,457.41)
TOTAL CAPITAL (82,730,457.41) 0.00 0.00 (82,730,457.41)
INCOME

5311 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 19,735,421.70 104,894.71 2,994,120.68 22,624,647.67

5750 TRANSFER FROM EPA/NON-INVESTED 1,257,536,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,257,536,500.00

5800 CORPORATE ENVIRONMENTAL 867,235.00 0.00 0.00 867,235.00

5900 COST RECOVERIES 47,236,421.51 0.00 3,781,166.98 51,017,588.49

5320 FINES & PENALTIES 1,982,970.46 0.00 55,689.47 2,038,659.93

5311 AMORTIZATION/ACCRETION (3,852,370.10) 838,357.84 180,939.11 (4,509,788.83)
TOTAL INCOME 1,323,506,178.57 943,252.55 7,011,916.24 1,329,574,842.26
EXPENSES

5765 TRANSFERS TO EPA 1,257,536,500.00 113,000,000.00 113,000,000.00 1,257,536,500.00

5765 TRANSFER TO CDC 30,763,119.00 0.00 0.00 30,763,119.00

TOTAL EXPENSE

TOTAL EQUITY

BALANCE

1,288,299,619.00

(47,523,897.84)

0.00

113,000,000.00

113,943,252.55

12,598,765,645.82

113,000,000.00

120,011,916.24

12,598,765,645.82

1,288,299,619.00

(41,455,234.15)

0.00



Hazardous Substance Trust Fund - Iron Mountain

April 30, 2004 Through May 31, 2004

RUN DATE: 06/24/04
RUN TIME: 13:59:17

20X81451

Trial Balance (Final)

G/L BEGINNING TOTAL TOTAL ENDING
ACCT# DESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

ASSETS

1010 CASH 723.05 53,809,412.63 53,809,227.88 907.80

1335 OTHER RECEIVABLES 0.00 41,445.00 41,445.00 0.00

1340 ACCRUED INCOME RECEIVABLE 48,813.13 11,500.06 41,769.81 18,543.38

1610 PRINCIPAL ON INVESTMENTS 8,134,000.00 53,809,000.00 53,766,000.00  8,177,000.00

1611 DISCOUNT ON PURCHASE (2,501.25) 0.00 0.00 (2,501.25)

1612 PREMIUM ON PURCHASE 8,000.48 32.03 0.00 8,032.51

1613 AMORTIZATION DISC/PREM (249.23) 103.21 140.79 (286.81)
TOTAL ASSETS 8,188,786.18 107,671,492.93 107,658,583.48  8,201,695.63
LIABILITIES

2150 LIABILITY FOR ALLOCATION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL NET ASSETS 8,188,786.18 107,671,492.93 107,658,583.48  8,201,695.63
CAPITAL

3310 PRIOR UNDISTRIBUTED INC 8,099,996.11 0.00 0.00  8,099,996.11

TOTAL CAPITAL 8,099,996.11 0.00 0.00  8,099,996.11
INCOME

5311 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 88,983.26 41,965.66 54,912.69 101,930.29

5311 AMORTIZATION/ACCRETION (193.19) 140.79 103.21 (230.77)
TOTAL INCOME 88,790.07 42,106.45 55,015.90 101,699.52
TOTAL EQUITY 8,188,786.18 42,106.45 55,015.90  8,201,695.63
BALANCE 0.00 107,713,599.38 107,713,599.38 0.00



Hazardous Substance Trust Fund - Hazardous Superfund
20X8145
Trial Balance (Final)
April 30, 2004 Through May 31, 2004

RUN DATE: 06/24/04
RUN TIME: 13:59:17

G/L BEGINNING TOTAL TOTAL ENDING
ACCT# DESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE
ASSETS
1010 CASH 803,954,327.33 6,131,012,056.25 6,243,243,000.00 691,723,383.58

1340 ACCRUED INCOME RECEIVABLE

1610 PRINCIPAL ON INVESTMENTS

1611 DISCOUNT ON PURCHASE

1612 PREMIUM ON PURCHASE

1613 AMORTIZATION DISC/PREM
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES
2150 LIABILITY FOR ALLOCATION
TOTAL LIABILITIES

TOTAL NET ASSETS

CAPITAL

3310 PRIOR UNDISTRIBUTED INC

TOTAL CAPITAL

INCOME
5311 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS

5750 TRANSFER FROM EPA/NON-INVESTED

5800 CORPORATE ENVIRONMENTAL

5900 COST RECOVERIES

5320 FINES & PENALTIES

5311 AMORTIZATION/ACCRETION
TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES
5765 TRANSFERS TO EPA
5765 TRANSFER TO CDC
TOTAL EXPENSES
TOTAL EQUITY

BALANCE

2,542,160.35

2,176,674,000.00
(1,059,162.85)
11,113,477.66
(6,787,398.50)

2,986,437,403.99

3,042,150,088.01
3,042,150,088.01

(55,712,684.02)

(90,830,453.52)
(90,830,453.52)

19,646,438.44
1,257,536,500.00
867,235.00
47,236,421.51
1,982,970.46

(3,852,176.91)
1,323,417,388.50

1,257,536,500.00
30,763,119.00
1,288,299,619.00
(55,712,684.02)

0.00

2,715,008.19
6,130,243,000.00
0.00

0.00

180,835.90
12,264,150,900.34

113,000,000.00
113,000,000.00

12,377,150,900.34

0.00
0.00

62,929.05
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
838,217.05
901,146.10

113,000,000.00

0.00
113,000,000.00
113,901,146.10

12,491,052,046.44

62,929.05
6,126,951,000.00
0.00

0.00

838,217.05
12,371,095,146.10

0.00
0.00

12,371,095,146.10

0.00
0.00

2,939,207.99
0.00

0.00
3,781,166.98
55,689.47
180,835.90
6,956,900.34

113,000,000.00

0.00
113,000,000.00
119,956,900.34

12,491,052,046.44

5,194,239.49

2,179,966,000.00
(1,059,162.85)
11,113,477.66
(7,444,779.65)

2,879,493,158.23

2,929,150,088.01
2,929,150,088.01

(49,656,929.78)

(90,830,453.52)
(90,830,453.52)

22,522,717.38
1,257,536,500.00
867,235.00
51,017,588.49
2,038,659.93

(4,509,558.06)
1,329,473,142.74

1,257,536,500.00
30,763,119.00
1,288,299,619.00
(49,656,929.78)

0.00



Hazardous Substance - Consolidated

20X8145
Balance Sheet (Final)
May 31, 2004
ASSETS
Undisbursed Balances
Funds Available for Investment $ 691,724,291.38
$ 691,724,291.38
Receivables
Interest Receivable $ 5,212,782.87
$ 5,212,782.87
Investments
Principal On Investments $ 2,188,143,000.00
Discount on Purchase (1,061,664.10)
Premium on Purchase 11,121,510.17
Amortization Discount 389,974.74
Amortization Premium (7,835,041.20)
Net Investments $ 2,190,757,779.61
TOTAL ASSETS $ 2,887,694,853.86
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Other Liabilities $ 2,929,150,088.01
$ 2,929,150,088.01
Equity
Beginning Balance $ (82,730,457.41)
Net Change $ 41,275,223.26
Total Equity $ (41,455,234.15)
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY $ 2,887,694,853.86

Bureau of the Public Debt
Office of Public Debt Accounting
Trust Fund Management Branch

Date: June 24, 2004



Hazardous Substance Trust Fund - Iron Mountain

20X81451
Balance Sheet (Final)
May 31, 2004
ASSETS
Undisbursed Balances
Funds Available for Investment $ 907.80
Receivables
Interest Receivable $ 18,543.38
Investments
Principal On Investments $ 8,177,000.00
Discount on Purchase (2,501.25)
Premium on Purchase 8,032.51
Amortization Discount 1,654.77
Amortization Premium (1,941.58)
Net Investments
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Other Liabilities $ 0.00
Equity
Beginning Balance $ 8,099,996.11
Net Change $ 101,699.52
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Bureau of the Public Debt
Office of Public Debt Accounting
Trust Fund Management Branch

Date: June 24, 2004

$

907.80

18,543.38

8,182,244.45

8,201,695.63

0.00

8,201,695.63

8,201,695.63




Hazardous Substance Trust Fund - Hazardous Superfund

20X8145
Balance Sheet (Final)
May 31, 2004
ASSETS
Undisbursed Balances
Funds Available for Investment $ 691,723,383.58
$ 691,723,383.58
Receivables
Interest Receivable $ 5,194,239.49
$ 5,194,239.49
Investments
Principal On Investments $ 2,179,966,000.00
Discount on Purchase (1,059,162.85)
Premium on Purchase 11,113,477.66
Amortization Discount 388,319.97
Amortization Premium (7,833,099.62)
Net Investments $ 2,182,575,535.16
TOTAL ASSETS $ 2,879,493,158.23
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Other Liabilities $ 2,929,150,088.01
$ 2,929,150,088.01
Equity
Beginning Balance $ (90,830,453.52)
Net Change $ 41,173,523.74
Total Equity $ (49,656,929.78)
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY $ 2,879,493,158.23

Bureau of the Public Debt
Office of Public Debt Accounting
Trust Fund Management Branch

Date: June 24, 2004



Hazardous Substance Trust Fund - Consolidated
20X8145
Income Statement (Final)
October 1, 2003 Through May 31, 2004

RECEIPTS
Current Month Year-To-Date
Revenue
Corporate Environmental 0.00 867,235.00
Cost Recoveries 3,781,166.98 51,017,588.49
Fines & Penalties 55,689.47 2,038,659.93
Transfers from EPA/Non-Invested 0.00 1,257,536,500.00
Net Revenue $ 3,836,856.45 $ 1,311,459,983.42
Investment Income
1 Interest on Investments 2,231,807.24 18,114,858.84
Subtotal Investment Income 2,231,807.24 18,114,858.84
Net Receipts $ 6,068,663.69 $ 1,329,574,842.26
NONEXPENDITURE TRANSFERS
Transfers to EPA 0.00 1,257,536,500.00
Transfers to CDC 0.00 30,763,119.00
Subtotal NonExpenditures 0.00 1,288,299,619.00
NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) $ 6,068,663.69 $ 41,275,223.26

1 Interest on Investments is reported on the accrual basis. Includes interest collected,
premium paid, and accrued interest purchased.
CURRENT MONTH FY TOTAL
Interest on Investments - Cash Basis $ 267,384.55 $ 19,495,007.55



Hazardous Substance Trust Fund - Iron Mountain
20X81451
Income Statement (Final)
October 1, 2003 Through May 31, 2004

RECEIPTS
Current Month Year-To-Date
Revenue
Net Revenue $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Investment Income
1 Interest on Investments 12,909.45 101,699.52
Subtotal Investment Income 12,909.45 101,699.52
Net Receipts $ 12,909.45 $ 101,699.52
NONEXPENDITURE TRANSFERS
Subtotal NonExpenditures 0.00 0.00
NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) $ 12,909.45 $ 101,699.52

1 Interest on Investments is reported on the accrual basis. Includes interest collected,
premium paid, and accrued interest purchased.

CURRENT MONTH FY TOTAL
Interest on Investments - Cash Basis $ 224,199.80 $ 119,866.10

10



Hazardous Substance Trust Fund - Hazardous Superfund
20X8145
Income Statement (Final)
October 1, 2003 Through May 31, 2004

RECEIPTS
Current Month Year-To-Date
Revenue
Corporate Environmental 0.00 867,235.00
Cost Recoveries 3,781,166.98 51,017,588.49
Fines & Penalties 55,689.47 2,038,659.93
Transfers from EPA/Non-Invested 0.00 1,257,536,500.00
Net Revenue $ 3,836,856.45 $ 1,311,459,983.42
Investment Income
1 Interest on Investments 2,218,897.79 18,013,159.32
Subtotal Investment Income 2,218,897.79 18,013,159.32
Net Receipts $ 6,055,754.24 $ 1,329,473,142.74
NONEXPENDITURE TRANSFERS
Transfers to EPA 0.00 1,257,536,500.00
Transfers to CDC 0.00 30,763,119.00
Subtotal NonExpenditures 0.00 1,288,299,619.00
NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) $ 6,055,754.24 $ 41,173,523.74

1 Interest on Investments is reported on the accrual basis. Includes interest collected, premium paid,
and accrued interest purchased.
CURRENT MONTH FY TOTAL
Interest on Investments - Cash Basis $ 43,184.75 $ 19,375,141.45

11



Security Number/
Account Number

One Days
532001
575023
580032
590008

4114
4124

4384

4166

4167

4902

4201

4394

4114

4167

4394

EDIT CHECK

Hazardous Substance Trust Fund

20X8145
Budget Reconciliation (Final)
May 31, 2004
Title Amount
Interest on Investments (Cash) 19,495,007.55
Fines & Penalties 2,038,659.93
Transfer from EPA - Noninvested 1,257,536,500.00
Corporate Environmental 867,235.00
Cost Recoveries 51,017,588.49
Appropriated Trust Fund Receipts 1,330,954,990.97
Amts Approp from Specific Treas MTF- Payable-Rescinded (7,463,500.00)
Rescinded Amts Approp From Specific Treas Mgd Trust Fund
Fd TAFS Desig by Treas as "Available" (8,273,800.00)
Less entry to bring authority rescinded in prior year forward as 8,273,800.00
current year authority
0.00
Allocations of Realized Authority - To BeTransferred
from Invested Balances (Payable) (2,929,150,088.01)
Transfers to EPA (Actual Cash Transfers) (953,893,273.52)
Transfers to CDC (Actual Cash Transfers) (5,000,000.00)
Transfers to CDC from Non-Invested 0.00
Allocations of Realized Authority - Transferred (958,893,273.52)
from Invested Balances
Delivered Orders - Obligations, Paid 0.00
Total Actual Resources - Collected Beg Bal 2,506,743,909.83
Receipts Not Available for Obligation
Upon Collection-Beg Bal (101,273,632.70)
Appropriated Trust Fund Receipts 1,330,954,990.97
Allocations of Realized Authority - Transferred
from Invested Balances - 5765 Total (1,295,763,119.00)
Rescinded amount made available - Closing 43 8,273,800.00
Receipts Not Available for Obligation
Upon Collection-End Bal 57,807,960.73
Fund Balance with Treasury 691,724,291.38
Investments at Par 2,188,143,000.00
Less: Discount @ Purchase (1,061,664.10)
Less: Payable to EPA (2,929,150,088.01)
Total Net Assets (50,344,460.73)
(Total Assets=4394+4124) 50,344,460.73
0.00

12



Account Number

4114

4124

4166

4167

4384

4394

4201

Hazardous Substance Trust Fund
20X8145
Budget Reconciliation Summary (Final)
May 31, 2004

Appropriated Trust Fund Receipts
Amts Approp from Specific Treas MTF-Payable-Rescinded

Treasury-Managed Trust Fund Distribution of Realized Authority-
TO BE TRANSFERRED

Allocations of Realized Authority - Transferred
from Invested Balances

Rescinded Amts Approp From Specific Treas
Mgd Trust Fund TAFS Desig by Treas as "Available"

Receipts not Available for Oblig Upon Collection

Total Actual Resources - Collected

13

Amount
1,330,954,990.97
(7,463,500.00)

(2,929,150,088.01)

(958,893,273.52)

0.00
57,807,960.73

2,506,743,909.83

0.00




Hazardous Substance Trust Fund

20X8145
FACTS Il Adjusted Trial Balance (Final)
May 31, 2004
SGL Beginning/

Account Ending Balance Amount
1010 E 691,724,291.38
1610 B 2,507,927,000.00
1610 E 2,188,143,000.00
1611 E (1,061,664.10)
4114 E 1,330,954,990.97
4124 E (7,463,500.00)
4166 B (2,599,743,742.53)
4166 E (2,929,150,088.01)
4167 E (953,893,273.52) EPA
4167 E (5,000,000.00) CDC
4201 B 2,506,743,909.83
4201 E 2,506,743,909.83
4384 B (8,273,800.00)
4384 E 0.00
4394 B 101,273,632.70
4394 E 57,807,960.73
4902 E 0.00

(0.00)
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Hazardous Substance Trust Fund
20X8145
Modified Cash Basis Trial Balance (Final)
April 30, 2004 Through May 31, 2004

MODIFIED MODIFIED MODIFIED
CASH BASIS CASH BASIS CASH BASIS
GIL BEGINNING TOTAL TOTAL ENDING ADJUSTING ADJUSTING ENDING
ACCT # DESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE
ASSETS
1010 CASH 803,955,050.38 6,184,821,468.88 6,297,052,227.88 691,724,291.38 0.00 0.00 691,724,291.38
1335 OTHER RECEIVABLES 0.00 41,445.00 41,445.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1340 ACCRUED INCOME RECEIVABLE 2,590,973.48 2,726,508.25 104,698.86 5,212,782.87 0.00 0.00 5,212,782.87
1610 PRINCIPAL ON INVESTMENTS 2,184,808,000.00 6,184,052,000.00 6,180,717,000.00 2,188,143,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,188,143,000.00
1611 DISCOUNT ON PURCHASE (1,061,664.10) 0.00 0.00 (1,061,664.10) 0.00 0.00 (1,061,664.10)
1612 PREMIUM ON PURCHASE 11,121,478.14 32.03 0.00 11,121,510.17 0.00 0.00 11,121,510.17
1613 AMORTIZATION DISC/PREM (6,787,647.73) 180,939.11 838,357.84 (7,445,066.46) 0.00 0.00 (7,445,066.46)
TOTAL ASSETS 2,994,626,190.17  12,371,822,393.27  12,478,753,729.58 2,887,694,853.86 0.00 0.00 2,887,694,853.86
LIABILITIES
2150 LIABILITY FOR ALLOCATION 3,042,150,088.01 113,000,000.00 0.00 2,929,150,088.01 2 2,929,150,088.01 0.00 0.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES 3,042,150,088.01 113,000,000.00 0.00 2,929,150,088.01 2,929,150,088.01 0.00 0.00
TOTAL NET ASSETS (47,523,897.84) 12,484,822,393.27  12,478,753,729.58 (41,455,234.15) 2,929,150,088.01 0.00 2,887,694,853.86
CAPITAL
3310 PRIOR UNDISTRIBUTED INC (82,730,457.41) 0.00 0.00 (82,730,457.41) 3  2,929,150,088.01 1 2,599,743,742.53 (412,136,802.89)
3311 PROGRAM AGENCY EQUITY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 2,929,150,088.01 2,929,150,088.01
TOTAL CAPITAL (82,730,457.41) 0.00 0.00 (82,730,457.41) 2,929,150,088.01 5,528,893,830.54 2,517,013,285.12
INCOME
5311 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 19,735,421.70 104,894.71 2,994,120.68 22,624,647.67 0.00 0.00 22,624,647.67
5750 TRANSFER FROM EPA/NON-INVESTED  1,257,536,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,257,536,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,257,536,500.00
5800 CORPORATE ENVIRONMENTAL 867,235.00 0.00 0.00 867,235.00 0.00 0.00 867,235.00
5900 COST RECOVERIES 47,236,421.51 0.00 3,781,166.98 51,017,588.49 0.00 0.00 51,017,588.49
5320 FINES & PENALTIES 1,982,970.46 0.00 55,689.47 2,038,659.93 0.00 0.00 2,038,659.93
5311 AMORTIZATION/ACCRETION (3,852,370.10) 838,357.84 180,939.11 (4,509,788.83) 0.00 0.00 (4,509,788.83)
TOTAL INCOME 1,323,506,178.57 943,252.55 7,011,916.24 1,329,574,842.26 0.00 0.00 1,329,574,842.26
EXPENSES
5765 TRANSFERS TO EPA 1,257,536,500.00 113,000,000.00 113,000,000.00 1,257,536,500.00 1 2,599,743,742.53 2 2,903,386,969.01 953,893,273.52
5765 TRANSFER TO CDC 30,763,119.00 0.00 0.00 30,763,119.00 2 25,763,119.00 5,000,000.00
TOTAL EXPENSE 1,288,299,619.00 113,000,000.00 113,000,000.00 1,288,299,619.00 2,599,743,742.53 2,929,150,088.01 958,893,273.52
TOTAL EQUITY (47,523,897.84) 113,943,252.55 120,011,916.24 (41,455,234.15) 5,528,893,830.54 8,458,043,918.55 2,887,694,853.86
BALANCE 0.00 12,598,765,645.82  12,598,765,645.82 0.00 8,458,043,918.55 8,458,043,918.55 0.00
Footnotes

1 To reverse the FY 2003 year end payable figure of $2,599,743,742.53 to convert the "Transfers to EPA" account into a cash basis figure.

2 To reverse the current payable of $2,929,150,088.01 to convert the "Transfers to EPA and Transfers to CDC" account into a cash basis figure.

3 To reclassify the current payable of $2,929,150,088.01 as "Program Agency Equity".

15



ASSETS

LIABILITIES

Hazardous Substance Trust Fund

20X8145

Schedule of Assets & Liabilities (Final)

May 31, 2004

Undisbursed Balances
Funds Available for Investment  $

691,724,291.38

$ 691,724,291.38
Receivables
Interest Receivable $ 5,212,782.87
$ 5,212,782.87
Investments
Principal On Investments $ 2,190,757,779.61

Net Investments
TOTAL ASSETS

Program Agency Equity

$ 2,190,757,779.61

$ 2,887,694,853.86

2,929,150,088.01

$ 2,929,150,088.01

(412,136,802.89)
370,681,568.74

Available $
Other
Beginning Balance $
Net Change $
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$ (41,455,234.15)

$ 2,887,694,853.86

Bureau of the Public Debt
Office of Public Debt Accounting
Trust Fund Management Branch

Date: June 24, 2004
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Hazardous Substance Trust Fund
20X8145
Schedule of Activity (Final)
October 1, 2003 Through May 31, 2004

REVENUES
Year-To-Date
1 Interest Revenue 18,114,858.84

Penalties, Fines, and Administrative Fees 2,038,659.93
Donated Revenue
Transfers In from Program Agencies 1,257,536,500.00
Tax Revenue 867,235.00
Tax Refunds
Cost Recoveries 51,017,588.49
Other Income

Total Revenues $ 1,329,574,842.26

DISPOSITION OF REVENUES
2 Transfers to Program Agencies $ 958,893,273.52
Reimbursements to Treasury Bureaus and the
General Fund

Total Disposition of Revenues $ 958,893,273.52

$ 370,681,568.74

Footnotes

1 Interest on Investments is reported on the accrual basis. Includes
interest collected, premium paid, and accrued interest purchased.

Interest on Investments: Cash Basis $ 19,495,007.55

2 Non-expenditure transfers are reported on the cash basis.
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